
Willmar Public Schools
Financial Summary

Three-Year Period Ending June 30, 2007

Sources and Uses of Funds
Actual Actual Budget Budget
03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07

General Fund
Sources:
Local Sources 4,105,662        3,750,043       4,459,119        4,575,799        
State Sources 31,101,721      31,476,588     32,291,815      32,228,696      
Federal Sources 2,045,563        2,813,609       2,525,809        1,911,702        
Other 15,695             7,614              6,512               217,825           
Total Sources 37,268,640      38,047,854     39,283,255      38,934,023      

Uses:
Teaching and Learning 32,360,116      34,974,493     36,436,830      36,229,481      
Transportation 1,857,242        2,112,229       2,100,286        2,192,469        

Total Teaching, Learning and Transp. 34,217,358      37,086,721     38,537,117      38,421,950      
General and Administrative 1,320,120        1,366,525       1,482,347        1,404,455        

Total Uses 35,537,478      38,453,246     40,019,464      39,826,405      
Net Surplus / (Deficit) 1,731,162        (405,392)         (736,209)         (892,382)          

Ending Fund Balance 6,853,597        6,448,205       5,711,997        4,819,615        

Other Funds
Food and Nutrition Services

Total Sources 1,728,963        1,852,927       1,890,687        1,928,882        
Total Uses 1,836,175        2,066,306       1,865,511        1,892,490        

Net Surplus / (Deficit) (107,212)          (213,378)         25,176             36,392             

Ending Fund Balance 291,749           78,371            103,547           139,939           

Community Education and Services
Total Sources 2,115,429        2,031,037       1,996,764        2,189,616        
Total Uses 1,988,906        2,195,490       2,014,380        2,193,579        

Net Surplus / (Deficit) 126,523           (164,454)         (17,616)           (3,963)              

Ending Fund Balance 358,052           193,599          175,982           172,019           

Debt Financing
Total Sources 3,567,515        2,703,222       19,992,738      2,769,025        
Total Uses 3,634,082        2,783,915       19,742,759      2,649,403        

Net Surplus / (Deficit) (66,567)            (80,693)           249,979           119,623           

Ending Fund Balance 840,804           760,111          1,010,090        1,129,713        

Combined Funds
Total Sources 44,680,548      44,635,041     63,163,444      45,821,546      
Total Uses (Including Transfers) 42,996,641      45,498,957     63,642,114      46,561,877      

Net Surplus / (Deficit) 1,683,906        (863,916)         (478,670)         (740,331)          

Ending Fund Balance 8,344,202        7,480,286       7,001,616        6,261,286        

Key Statistics and Ratios
Actual Actual Budget Budget
03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07

Enrollment Statistics
Total Enrollment 4,195 4,093 4,035 3,955
Enrollment Change Rate -2.43% -1.42% -1.98%
Per Pupil Sources of Funds - General Fund $8,884 $9,296 $9,736 $9,844
Year-to-Year Growth Rate 4.63% 4.73% 1.12%
Per Pupil Expenditures - Teaching and Learning $8,157 $9,061 $9,551 $9,715
Year-to-Year Growth Rate 11.09% 5.40% 1.72%
Per Pupil Expenditures - General and Administrative $315 $334 $367 $355
Year-to-Year Growth Rate 6.09% 10.03% -3.34%

Financial Statistics
Total Sources of Funds - General Fund $37,268,640 $38,047,854 $39,283,255 $38,934,023
Year-to-Year Growth Rate 2.09% 3.25% -0.89%
Total Uses of Funds - General Fund $35,537,478 $38,453,246 $40,019,464 $39,826,405
Year-to-Year Growth Rate 8.20% 4.07% -0.48%
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